
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Senior Women Duet Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

                                   Referee: Erin KING

                             Asst. Referee: Becky MEITIN

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Sheila MCNABB                   Victoria ANDERSON              Heather TIERNAN               
   J2  Debbie LATCHFORD                Christine MCMASTER-SHAH        Darcee REDDING                

   J3  Cheryl RUSSELL                  Shari DARST                    Leah WALLACE                  

   J4  Shannon KORPELA                 Irene HAWES                   

   J5  Denise SHIVELY                  Olivia ZHANG                  

                                     DTC: Katie RICE                          

                                    DATC: Chris LEAHY ; Laura MASE

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (6)  SCA - SANTA CLARA AQUAMAIDS 

              PEREZ Olivia                              

              CHU Haley                                 

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75  7.9333      118.2583       194.2250

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 16.2400     

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.450 6.50 6.50 5.75 7.00 5.50 18.6250     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 14.8867

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 17.0667
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 12.5733

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 6.50 17.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.500 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 13.9333

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.75 7.00 5.75 7.25 36.9000       78.4000

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.50 21.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.50 20.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               19   31   23              2.4333       -2.4333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     2.   (7)  PWS - PACIFIC WAVES SYNCHRO 

              KIZIS Lisa                                

              ROBINSON Emily                            

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 8.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50  8.2133      109.1783       183.4116
               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 15.0800     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 16.2133     

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.950 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 14.4783

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 12.1133

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.25 5.75 7.00 6.50 12.3200

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 15.4000

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.400 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 15.3600

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.75 36.4500       76.7000
         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.50 19.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 20.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               22   26   26              2.4667       -2.4667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     3.   (4)  MST - M SYNCHRONIZED SWIM TEAM 

              CHOI Irene                                
              LIANG Serena                              

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.50  7.9333       95.8267       163.7934

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.75 14.5600     

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 15.2000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.000 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00  9.7333

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 11.5000

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 16.0000

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.25 13.3400
              HYBRID (0.4)         3.150 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.75  7.5600

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.75 33.7500       70.5000

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.75 18.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 18.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               19   30   27              2.5333       -2.5333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 13/04/2024 10:37:32 AM
Page: 2Signature _____________ Licensed to USA Artistic Swimming



Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
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     4.   (1)  MFD - MENOMONEE FALLS DOLPHINETTES 

              XUE Grace                                 

              LUO Johanna                               

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75  7.7467       87.0650       153.7650
               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 14.4000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.350 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00  8.1517     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.75 13.3400

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.50 14.2933

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.00 11.3467

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 12.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.800 5.00 5.25 4.75 6.25 5.25  5.7867

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 7.00 6.50 5.50 6.50 34.6500       71.9000
         Performance (1.0)               6.00 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 18.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 18.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               40   44   57              4.7000       -5.2000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    2    1               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     5.   (3)  MER - MIRAMAR MERMAIDS 

              FARIAS Victoria                           
              HERNANDEZ Wendy                           

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.450 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00  8.6250       86.7450       152.8950

                ACRO (0.7)         1.200 6.50 6.50 6.00 7.25 6.25  5.3900     

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 15.4000     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 13.9200

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.75 5.75 10.7333

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 14.5067

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 11.5200
              HYBRID (0.4)         2.850 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75  6.6500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.50 6.25 5.25 5.75 32.8500       70.3500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.50 6.50 5.25 6.25 19.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.00 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               38   42   41              4.0333       -4.2000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    1               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     6.   (2)  FCS - HOUSTON SYNCHROSTARS 

              HE Yiwen                                  

              WEI Ella                                  

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.50 6.25 5.25 6.75 6.00  7.0000       82.9867       147.7867
               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 12.3200     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.25 5.75 4.75 5.50 14.9333     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.25 13.1467

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 10.2200

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.150 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 12.0167

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 4.75 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 12.2000

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.200 0.500 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50  1.1500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.25 6.00 5.00 6.25 33.3000       69.8000
         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 18.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.50 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               34   52   39              4.1667       -5.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    1    2               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     7.   (5)  AZD - ARIZONA DESERT DOLPHINS 

              BAIN Irissa                               
              DUMONT Carie                              

              [R]SHIFLETTE Addison                      

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.200 0.500 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00  1.1500       81.2600       119.5933

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.50 14.7200     

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 12.1600     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.25 12.7600

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.00 5.50 5.25 6.25 6.00 13.4000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 11.3467
                ACRO (0.7)         1.200 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00  6.0200

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.100 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.00  9.7033

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.25 34.6500       69.9000

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 17.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 17.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               32   50   40              4.0667      -31.5667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    0    2               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               9    9    9              27.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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